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Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences @

sitecore
Instructions for Today’s Webinar

A recording & slides will be sent
to you within 48 hours after the event!

DISCUSSION QUESTIONS

Visit the twitter Type your questions
hashtag: In the chat window for
#NewMetrics the Q&A at the end of

the presentation
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Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences @

sitecore
Featured Presenter

Ron Person

Director of Analytics
Sitecore

* Ron has written 26 books including four international best-sellers on
performance improvement and business computing.

« His latest book, “Balanced Scorecards and Operational Dashboards
with Microsoft Excel” has a 5-star rating on Amazon.

* Ron was on of Microsoft’s first 12 independent consultants

 He was an independent consultant in business and performance
Improvement for 25 years with a Six Sigma Black Belt in quality
Improvement and certified as a Balanced Scorecard consultant for
strategic performance improvement.



Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences @

sitecore
About Sitecore

* Leading provider of enterprise-class .NET web content
management and portal software for mid-to-large organizations

* Presence Worldwide

 Amsterdam, Boston, Bremen, Brisbane, Copenhagen, London,
Portland, San Francisco, Stockholm, Tokyo, Wellington

* Business Stabllity

* Profitable since inception in 1999, same owners, same vision
and same technology (.NET)
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Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences @

sitecore

About Sitecore continued...

* (Customers
 Qver 2,400 client installations
 Qver 25,000 web sites worldwide

* Recognized
* Microsoft Gold Partner, Microsoft High Potential ISV 2010

 (Gartner “Cool Vendor in WCM” 2008,
WCM Magic Quadrant 2010 Leader

 Red Herring’'s Top 100 European Innovative Tech Ventures
for 2011

° Support
 Qver 600 Sitecore Certified Partners worldwide
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Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences @

sitecore
Some of Sitecore’s customers
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sitecore

Driving
Bottom Line
Impact with
Engagement
Analytics

New Web Metrics
for Fewer Headaches
& More Insights!
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Measure and Improve Engagement

Web Analytics

Engagement Analytics

Quantity (High Traffic)

Quality (High Engagement)

Silo Marketing

Cross-Channel Marketing

No Leverage

Marketing Multiplier

Complex

Simple and Elegant
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Highly Engaged Traffic



Silo Marketing
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NO Leverage

Marketing Multiplier



Theory of Unified
Web Analytics
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LY Engagement value
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Engagement Value

oCommunication

o Trust

oCommitment



Easy to Understand

oPoints of Engagement

— Registration 25 points
— Request for Quote 50 points
— Instant Demo 100 points

oProportional to
Communication, Trust and Commitment

oTrack Points



Engagement Value Points Accumulate Only at Transaction Points

@ Organic Search
235

@ Email “Whitepaper”
385

@ Webinar “7 Habits”
760

=
&

Quote

Demo

@' Regstration 25

50

100



But Wait, There's More...

Once We Know Engagement Value...
oRelevance

— Marketing effectiveness
— Relevance to visitor’s interests
— Value per Visitor

oPotential

— Does this page reach its potential?
— Relevance (average page) - Relevance (page)




Overall Marketing Effectiveness

160000

140000

120000

100000

80000

60000

40000

20000

0

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

==\/iSitsS




Overall Marketing Effectiveness
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Where and How Do We Spend Our Next Dollar?

Growing Strong

W Visits

Farm Country

Golden Ground S H S S

Our Future
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Where and How Do We Spend Our Next Dollar?

Growing Strong

Golden Soil

M Relevance
™ Visits

Farm Country

Our Future




Where Do We Focus Our Efforts?

Search

W Visits

Email

Social




Where Do We Focus Our Efforts?

Search

Banner

Relevance
™ Visits

el |

Social [




Coding Google Engagement Analytics

~ Tagging Engagem ent Eventi

Jvascript Codirllg on Each BEvent Page
Track “Weignted” Bvents
Macro Segmentation
Engaged Visitors

Bottom Line Impact



Insert Javascript with Tags and Values

Insert the “trackEvent” Javascript on each event's page

Onclick="javascript:_gaqg.push(['_trackEvent','category', 'action’, 'label’, 'value'];”)

Category

Live Demonstration
Request for Quote
Registration

Action (Sub-Categories)
Real World Event
Newsletter

White Paper

Case Study

Webinar

Label (Specific tem) (Optional)

Engagement Analytics Equals Bottom Line Impact
Personalize Your Marketing

Integrating Cross-Channel Marketing

Value (Optional) (Provides a numerical value for event)
Numeric ratios are more important than numeric value
Registration = 25

Quotation = 50

Demonstration = 100

-
l'




Select Goals in Google Analytics

m Goals | Users Filters Profile Settings

Configure the assets that are available in this profile.

@ Advanced Segments

=1 Annotations

A Custom Alerts



Define Event Goals in GA

Goals (set1): Goal 5

General Information

Goal Name

@) Active ) Inactive

Goal Type (@) URL Destination
) Time On Site
) Page/Visit
@ Event

Goal Details

1. Configure a combination of ocne or more event conditions from the list below
Category | - Séjegt - El |
Action | - Select - EI
Label | - Select - EI |

Value | - Select - 2

2. For an event that meets the above conditions set the following goal value
@ Use the actual Event Value

Goal Value _
'_'Use a constantvalue

Save Cancel




Define Event Goals in GA

Goals (set1): Goal 5

General Information

Goal Name
@) Active ) Inactive

Goal Type (@) URL Destination
) Time On Site

() Page/Visit

@ Event

Goal Details
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Save Cancel



Define Event Goals in GA

Goals (set1): Goal 5
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Goal Type (@) URL Destination
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Save Cancel



Define Event Goals in GA

Goals (set1): Goal 5

General Information
Goal Name
@) Active ) Inactive

Goal Type (@) URL Destination
) Time On Site
) Page/Visit
@ Event

Goal Details

1. Configure a combination of ocne or more event conditions from the list below

Category | - Séjegt - El I
Action | - Select - EI
Label | - Select - EI |

Value | - Select - 2

2. For an event that meets the above conditions setthe following goal value

@ Use the actual Event Value

Goal Value™——
'_'Use a constantvalue

Save Cancel




Define Segmentation for Re

nelude Page w4 | | Containing ' Form ThankYou

or

Add "OR’ statement

and
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Track Engagement Value

Expont * ) Emad i ASd 10 Dashtoard o Visualee Sty Advanced Sogments: Al Vials

~

Event Tracking Categories Jun 21, 2009 - Jun 25, 2009

m .

* Total Events

T June 21, 2000 June 22, 2000 T June 23, 2000 " June 24, 2000 June 35, 2009

84,523 total events were recorded via 6 categories

m Site Usage O S T

Total Events Unique Events Event Value Avg. Value
84,523 73,869 1,937,983 22.93
» Of Site Tota: 100.00% { Sie Total 100.00% % of Site Total: 100 C'O‘- oile ’.*"i 2293 I0.00"'-D
Category Total Events J Unique Events Event Value Avg. Value
1. Video Plays 30,248 27025 0 000
2. Peccentage Played 27836 24 058 1,557,080 5554
3. Seconds Played 26,436 22,183 380,776 1440
Finer Category. | containing <9 Go Goto: 1 - Showrows: [ 10 8] 1-3003 | « |




Google Analytics

o Adequate for Smaller Sites

o Data Security

o Complexity Requires Analysts

o Segmentation but Not Individual Tracking



Sitecore Engagement Analytics

Every Marketer Makes an Imgimt:

Smplel and Hegant
Cross-Channel Marketing
Marketing Multiplier
Highly Engaged Visitors

Bottom Line Impact



& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic

All traffic types

All traffic types - Value

Resolution

Quarter

Time range Q1 10 - Q3 10

& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

{01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)

. Organic SEQ
i Branded SEQ
s Direct
. Referrad - Other
i Referred - Blog
Referred - News
[ ] Referrad - Conversations

Referred - Community

Referred - Wiki

i Referred - Analyst

B RSS

Email

. Paid

QOrganic SEQ

17.6% 66.3%

Branded SEO

Direct

Referred - Other
Referred - Blog

Referred - News
Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referred - Wiki

Referred - Analyst

RSS

4.8%

43.3%

1.8%

300.0%

-17.1%

300.0%

72.7%

-36.6%

288.9%

-13.7%

536.8%

51.3%

37.9 %

63.1%

58.1%

7.4%

148.56%

-58.0%

9.1%

850.0%

-54.3%

20.7%

180.0%

952.2%

236.8%

83.9 %

- | l__| I_x_l

Executive Overview -

Value per Visits

Brand Awareness

Source Value

Cruirna Wslia nar

E 12:06Pm
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& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic All traffic types Executive Overview
Traffic

Campaign
All traffic types - Value

. Organic SEQ

i Branded SED

Direct = |
- Organic SEQ 17.6% 66.3%

. Referred - Other
Brandsd SEC 4.8% 83.1%

Referrad - Bl )
[ Referr o2 Direct 48.3%| 58.1%

Referred - News

Referred - Other 1.8% 7.4%

Wl Referred - Conversations Referred - Blog 300.0%| 148.6%

Referred - Community Referred - News -17.1%| -58.0%
Referred - Wiki Referred - Conversations| 300.0% 9, 1% Value per Visits
[l Referred - Analyst Referred - Community 72.7%| 850.0%
B Rrss Referred - Wiki -36.6%| -64.3%
(s Email Referred - Analyst 288.9% 20.7%
[ EE RSS -13.7%/| 180.0% Brand Awareness

536.8%| 952.2%

51.3%| 236.8%

37.9 % 85.9 %

Source Value

Crunirna Waliio nor

Resolution Time range Q1 10 -0Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard E 17:00pm




& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic

All traffic types - Value

Resolution Time range Q1 10 -0Q3 10

Quarter

All traffic types

All traffic types
Organic SEQ

Branded SEO

Direct

Referred - Other
Referred - Blog
Referred - News
Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referred - Wiki

Referred - Analyst

% Eyecutive Insight Dashboard

(01 lJan 10 - 30 Sep 10)

. Organic SEQ

i Branded SED

i Direct

. Referred - Other

i Referred - Blog
Referred - News

(s Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referrad - Wiki

i Referred - Analyst

B Rss

Email

. Paid

QOrganic SEQ

17.6% 66.3%

Branded SEO

Direct

Referred - Other
Referred - Blog

Referred - Mews
Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referred - Wiki

Referred - Analyst

R55

4.8%

48.3%

1.8%

300.0%

-17.1%

300.0%

72.7%

-36.6%

288.9%

-13.7%

536.8%

51.3%

37.9 %

63.1%

58.1%

7.4%

148.56%

-58.0%

9.1%

850.0%

-54.3%

20.7%

180.0%

952.2%

236.8%

85.9 %

o = o . |

Executive Overview

Value per Visits

Brand Awaresness

Source Value

Crunirna Waliio nor

3

-

12:17 PM
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& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic All traffic types Executive Overview -

Executive Overview

First Impression

All traffic types - Value Engagement

Value

. Organic SEQ

i Branded SEQ

Direct = |
_ Orgamic SEQ 17.6% 66.3%

. Referred - Other
Brandsd SEC 4.8% 583.1%

Refarrad - Bl )
W Referr o Direct 48.3%| 58.1%

Referred - News Referred - Other 1.8% 7.4%
il Referred - Conversations Referred - Blog 300.0%| 148.6%

Referred - Community Referred - News -17.1%| -58.0%

Refarred - Wiki Referred - Conversations| 300.0% 9,1% Value per Visits
[ Referred - Analyst Referred - Community 72.7%| 850.0%
B rss Referred - Wiki -36.6%| -64.3%

B Email Referred - Analyst 288.5% 20.7%

. Paid R5S -13.7% 130.0% Brand Awareness

536.8%| 952.2%

51.3%| 236.8%

37.9 % 85.9 %

Source Value

Crnrna Walio nar

Reszolution Time range Q1 10 - Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard E 17:19pm




Executive Insight Dashboard

Channel (Traffic Type) Effectiveness



& Executive Insight Dashboard

Traffic

All traffic types

All traffic types - Value

Resolution

Quarter

Time range Q4 09 - Q3 10

% Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

{01 Oct 09 - 30 Sep 10)

. Organic SEQ

i Branded SEQ

i Direct

. Referred - Other

i Referred - Blog
Referred - Mews

[ ] Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referrad - Wik

i Referred - Analyst

B Rs5

Q Email
. Paid

Organic SEQ

Branded SEO

Direct

Referred - Other
Referred - Blog
Referred - News
Referred - Conversations
Referred - Community
Referred - Wiki
Referred - Analyst
R55

29.6%

72.0%

36.1%

2.6%

70.4%

-40.4%

20.0%

137.5%

-40.0%

169.2%

37.9%

2,100.0%

-14.3%

17.5 %

_| l__| I_x_l

Executive Overview

Value per Visits

Brand Awareness

Source Value

Cranrra Walia nar

E

-

12:40 PM
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& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic All traffic types Executive Overview

All traffic types - Source Value per Visits

Organic SEQ -2 . Value per Visits Q3 10 Q3 10

VS WE
Branded SEO . Q4 09 Q3 09

Organic SEDQ

Brandsd SEQ

Referred - Othar Direct

Referrad - Blog Referred - Other -9.0%
Referred - Blog 24.0% e Value per Visits

Refarred - Maws L6 Referred - News -22.5%

i Referred - Conversations -94,29% | -90.5%
worred - Conversations

Referred - Community 11.3%| 156.5%

Referred - Community Referred - Wiki -2.1% | -30.2%
Brand Awareness

Referred - Wiki Referred - Analyst 78.3% -20.8%

R55 -20.7%| -13.2%

Referred - Analyst 80.1% 1834.8%

RS -50.8%| 10.7%

-17.3 % | 7.0 9% Source Value

Email

Paid

Value per Visits

Source Value per
Visits

Resolution Time range Q4 09 - Q3 10 (01 Oct 09 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

G sitecore’ & Fyecutive Insight Dashboard E 121PM



[P— e p———

& Fyecutive Insight Dashboard

Traffic Email First Impression

Email - Entry Pages

Order by Value per Visits = Entry Pages

i Value per Visits
k

Value

1.1

waketing_Mew_Track_8b?

Visits
ver_MQ_Maw_Track A.aspx

{

...ngradientsRredirect?
...merExperiencaWebinar
...ngredients redirect?

o WEM_CMBSwire_campaign
w.remailmktgl0i.aspx?
...Beyond WCM redirect?
.«.5/7 Habits Redirect?
...wnload Presentations
«..Experience Redirect?
Sevents/trendspotuk
.mooreEurope20l10.aspx
... Video Presentations

/7

Resolution Time range Q4 09 - Q3 10 (01 Oct 09 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

e Insight Dashboard



& Executive Insight Dashboard

Traffic Email First Impression

Email - Entry Pages

Order by Value per Visits = Entry Pages

i Value per Visits
k

1.1

keting_New_Track_8b?
wo_MQ_Mew_Track_A.aspx

! i Value per Visits

dientsRrediract?
ngradientsRredirac e

merExperienceWeabinar -
Visits
.ngredients redirect?

o WCM_CMSwire_campaign
wworemailmktg1010.aspx?
«:Beyond WCM redirect?
x5/ 7 Habits Redirect?

wnload Presentations

«wExperience Redirect?
fevents/trendspotuk

g &

[

semooreEurope2010.aspx o

«e Video Presentations JLanding/Molding_Customer_Experience_June2_Marketing_New_Track_8b?

7 Potential -34.61%

Potential Value Gain -2,760
WValue 3,175
Visits 177

Walue per Visits

Resolution Time range Q4 09 - Q3 10 (01 Oct 09 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

O sitecore’ &% Fyecutive Insight Dashboard E 133PM




Executive Insight Dashboard

Campaign Effectiveness
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& Fyxecutive Insight Dashboard

Campaign All campaigns Executive Overview

All campaigns - Value

. Unknown
i Search

Email
Unknown 159.8% 437.7%

L}
. Webinar
Search -30.3% 38.0%

@ carrer Email 657.1%| 1,123.1%
|| Banner Webinar | 227.6%

Gartner 264.4%

Banner -76.9%

Value per Visits
Sum 60.4 % | 254.9 %

Resolution Time range Q1 10 -0Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)

Quarter

G sitecore’ & Fyecutive Insight Dashboard E 447pPMm




& Executive Insight Dashboard P

Campaign All campaigns Executive Overview

All campaigns - Value

. Unknown
i Search

D Email
Unknown 19.8% 437.7%

. Wehbinar )
Search -30.3% 38.0%

G :
Wl Gereoer Email 657.1% 1,123.1%

@ Banner Webinar | 227.6%
Gartner 254.4%
Banner -76.9%

Value per Visits
Sum 60.4 % | 254.9 %

Resolution Time range Q1 10 - Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)

Quarter

G sitecore” #% Fyecutive Insight Dashboard F 450rm




& Fyxecutive Insight Dashboard

Campaign Email Executive Overview

Email - Visits

4.5 k

i Value per Visits
Value

Visits

Value per Visits

Resolution Time range Q1 10 -0Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

G sitecore’ & Executive Insight Dashboard E a:53pM




Email First Impression

Email - Campaigns

Order by Value Referring Sites

i Value per Visits
k

Value

1.1

«aing event- non booth Visits

| Molding offer - MarketingProfs Virtual Email marketing event- non booth | Campaigns
.. syndication- Emails

..atabase Email Europe
weversions Jan 27 2010
AdNews Email
.2 NA Database Email Search Keywords
... Email North America
waletter - landingpage
.« Customer Experience
o Wire Email Campaigns Entry Pages
tter Advert 20th Sap

Email 1

Mevisletter - vidaa link

Resolution Timerange Q1 10-0Q3 10 (01 Jan 10 - 30 Sep 10)
Quarter

() sitecore” # Exequtive Insight Dashboard E s:00PM




Email - Campaigns

Order by Value per Visits

-uing event- non booth
...atabasze Email Europe
wewersions Jan 27 2010
AdNews Email

.. syndication- Emails
...Wire Email Campaigns
.v. Email North America
..r2 MA Database Email
wletter - landingpage
o Customer Experience
tter Advert 20th Sep
Email 1

Mewrsletter - videa link

Resolution Time ramn

Quarter

-

Q110 -Q3 10

nsight Dashboard

&
o

i Value per Visits

Value

Visits

Molding offer - MarketingProfs Virtual Email marketing event- non booth

Potential -48.69%
Potential Value Gain -2,532
Value 2,825
Visits 162

Value per Visits 17.44

First Impression

Referring Sites

i Value per Visits
k

1.1

Campaigns

Search Keywords

Entry Pages

E s:05Pm




Sitecore Engagement Analytics

Every Marketer Makes an Imgimt:

Smplel and Hegant
Cross-Channel Marketing
Marketing Multiplier
Highly Engaged Visitors

Bottom Line Impact



Web Analytics

High Traffic
Disengaged




NORDSTROM

High Traffic
Highly Engaged




Sitecore. Compelling Web Experiences

Questions & Answers

Q

sitecore

A recording & slides will be sent
to you within 48 hours after the event!

TWITTER

Join the discussion
Visit the twitter
hashtag:
#NewMetrics

QUESTIONS

Type your guestions
In the chat window for
the Q&A at the end of

the presentation

We'd appreciate your feedback on this presentation! Visit

www.surveymonkey.com/newmetrics to take a quick survey!

www.sitecore.net
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